KALIBER
ORYGINALNY
(HANDLOWY)

16/18(20/22)
18/20(22/24)
20/22(24/26)
22/24(26/28)
24/26(28/30)

Jelita baranie

pecherz
katnica

NAPEENIENIE FARSZEM

14-15 kg
16-17 kg
20-22 kg
22-26 kg
23-27 kg

RODZAJ

1 PECZKA/91 M

Ksiegi
Trawieniec

Jezyk
Zwacz

Jelito cienkie

Jelito Srodkowe
Jelito proste

iy,
-

Pecherz

Katnica

PRZEZNACZENIE
salami, mortadela
salami

PRZEZNACZENIE

frankfurterki

frankfurterki, paréwki cielece

frankfurterki, kietbaski delikatesowe,kabanosy
frankfurterki,kabanosy

frankfurterki,kabanosy



